
Rule 4 34 Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S . 9 5/ 9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

For Official Use 
To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

[ 05850684 ss 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of Premier Social Care (Wales) Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and ] 
addresses JM Evans 

HR Harris & Partners 
44 St Helens Road 
Swansea 
SA1 4BB 

(c) Insert date the liquidator of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company's 
affairs as at 01 June 2015 

Signed Date 4 June 2015 

| 
P For Official Use 
resenter's name, 

address and reference HR Harris & Partners Liquidation Section Post Room 

(if any) 44 St Helens Road | 

Swansea 

> 
< 
=] 
oe 

u “A4BVYKKY* 
A05 05/06/2015 #135 

COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4 34-CVL 
Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

PREMIER SOCIAL CARE (WALES) LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of 1° June 2015 Premier Social Care (Wales) Limited 

on the 1st June 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

STATEMENT OF TRUTH —— ee 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

FullName Sages Onno e=” 

Signed A boc 

Dated A= b- QO\S 



Premier Social Care (Wales) Limited 

A~ Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets. 

Book Debts 

Estimated total assets availabie for preferential creditors 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

41,094 10,000 

10,000 



A1— Summary of liabilities 

~ Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(cared from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Employees’ Claims 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

None 

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Directors loan 

Employees’ Claims 

PAYEINI 

Trade Creditor 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferentral creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Estimated to Realise 

YyBIH 9-2/Z 

SropoHOos SuNusr SeUBNH 
ie) 

‘ 
00 

06E3 

ONE 
LMN 

‘VOpUO} 
'peoy 

uo}sny 
9gz 

- 
‘JOMO} 

UOISNY 
JOO} 

Pig 
‘SATLIND|g 

y SatoUeAjOSU] 
‘Moy sqUaPMosg 

‘SjunoooY ssauIsNg 1g 
mooeret UStig 

‘yeusiepun 1 
‘suBIeH 

IS 
| 

enay 
| 

j 
weal 

A
y
i
n
s
e
s
 

A
u
n
z
e
s
 

40ypaio 
qUeWIEyD 

jo anjea 
eg 

Aq 
pay 

Ayunzes 
Aue 40 syeyeq 

| sep 
yo junowy 

(apozjsod 
yy) 

ssouppy 
40 JoYpesa 

‘JEUDN UOTED 
‘oUUaA AAT ezeS °@ Bamuospny 
